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CLEANING EQUIPMENT

220V-240V
Circulating air cooling

48L/S

15L

Dynatec 15L Plastic 
Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner

1000W

Model

Function

Capacity

Power

Voltage

Mode of cooling

Air flow rate

Wet and dry

Vacuum Cleaner

210mbarVacuum suction

7M
36mm

Length of the cable

Hose diameter

Packing
Net weight

Gross weight

HT15
440x440x570mm

10.5kg
36mm

HT15B
415x415x525mm

9.68kg
12.1kg

Accessories: Water steak, Dust steak, Hose, Steel tub, Round brush, Sofa vacuuming 
head, Lon flat Steak, Long connector, Short Connector, Straight tube


