



Vacuum Cleaner

Model	Dynatec 15L Plastic Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner	
Function	Wet and dry	
Capacity	15L	
Power	1000W	
Voltage	220V-240V	
Mode of cooling	Circulating air cooling	
Air flow rate	48L/S	
Vacuum suction	210mbar	
Length of the cable	7M	
Hose diameter	36mm	
	HT15	HT15B
Packing	440x440x570mm	415x415x525mm
Net weight	10.5kg	9.68kg
Gross weight	36mm	12.1kg

Accessories: Water steak, Dust steak, Hose, Steel tub, Round brush, Sofa vacuuming head, Lon flat Steak, Long connector, Short Connector, Straight tube

